SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 145.994,97
Periodo: 30/09/2021 a 28/10/2021
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CELULARES BALCAO 7.864,88 153.859,85
CIRCULO OPERARIO 84.553,59 238.413,44
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.068,36 247.481,80
ODONTOPLUS 190,00 247.671,80
POMPEIAMED 83.778,03 331.449,83
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.995,15 340.444,98
UNIMED 164.606,99 505.051,97
VIVO 35.920,49 540.972,46
Total GIuUpPo ....cccveveucscrcssnccnssl 394.977,49
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
BRINDES SERVIDORES 8.794,50 532.177,96
CIRCULO OPERARIO 83.343,54 448.834,42
CONDOMINIO 183,00 448.651,42
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 448.201,42
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 315,00 447.886,42
DESPESA DE GABINETE 573,00 447.313,42
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 3.150,00 444.163,42
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.100,00 443.063,42
DEVOLUCAO DE COBRANCA INDEVIDA CELULAR 139,94 442.923,48
EST AGIARIO 720,00 442.203,48
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.090,16 441.113,32
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 125,27 440.988,05
POMPEIAMED 83.436,17 357.551,88
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 764,50 356.787,38
SEDE CAMPESTRE 45,00 356.742,38
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.799,20 347.943,18
UNIMED 160.651,07 187.292,11
VIVO 40.813,27 146.478,84
Total GIupPo ....ccevevvucscressnecnssl 394.493,62
Saldo Final 146.478,84
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